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	Free Printable Blank 1-Page PDF Calendar



 One Month per Page— the traditional calendar format
Print 12 (or more) pages in one PDF, one month on each page.



 12 Weeks per Page— our custom paper-saving format
Up to a 52 weeks (1 year) on a page while leaving space to write on each day! 




Make Your Own One Month Per Page Calendar Printout



Click Download Calendar PDF below to download your customized blank 1-page PDF calendar. With this calendar creator you may choose your page size, including Letter
(aka A size, 8.5" x 11"), Legal (8.5" x 14"), Tabloid (aka B size, 11" x 17"), C size (17" x 22"), D size (22" x 34"), E size (34" x 44"), and A0, A1, A2, A3, A4, A5, A6, and A7 formats.  You may customize the calendar printout by
choosing the day of the week that should appear in the leftmost column, the number of weeks you
want to print out on one page, and whether or not to display ISO-8601 week numbers, and also the (optional) title you
want to print out on the top of the page.
You may also choose the language to display the calendar in.












		

		
		
			Title: 
			Month Year (e.g. March 2024)
Year Month  (e.g. 2024 March)
Custom (enter below):
No Title


			
		



		
			First Month: 
			January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December


			2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033




		


		
			Number of Months (i.e. number of pages): 
			
		


		
			First day of the week: 
			Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday


		

		
			Shading:
			Shade days not in month
Shade alternate weeks
No Shading


		



	Shading Color: 
	

HTML color name (e.g. Blue), or hex RGB color (e.g. 0000FF)




	Display Week Numbers (ISO-8601): 
	No Week Numbers
Display Week Numbers


	NOTE: Week will automatically start on Monday to comply with ISO-8601 week number standard.





	Display Day of the Year (1-365): 
	No Day of the Year
Display Day of the Year






	Font: 
	Arial
Times
Courier






	Day Label Align: 
	Left
Center
Right






	Day Label Color: 
	

HTML color name (e.g. Blue), or hex RGB color (e.g. 0000FF)




	Day Label Font Size: 
	 pt




	Show Months in Boxes:
	Show Full Months (January, February, etc)
Show Abbreviated Months (Jan, Feb, etc)
Show Month Numbers (01, 02, 03, etc)
No Months in Boxes, Only Days






	Show Borders:
	Show borders around days
No borders around days






	Border Line Width: 
	 mm




	Page Size: 
	Letter / A Size (8.5" x 11")
Legal (8.5" x 14")
Tabloid / B Size (11" x 17")
C Size (17" x 22")
D Size (22" x 34")
E Size (34" x 44")
A0 (841mm × 1189mm)
A1 (594mm × 841mm)
A2 (420mm × 594mm)
A3 (297mm x 420mm)
A4 (210mm x 297mm)
A5 (148mm x 210mm)
A6 (105mm × 148mm)
A7 (74mm × 105mm)






	Margin: 
	 mm




	Page Orientation: 
	Portrait
Landscape







	Language: 
	Afrikaans
Belarusian
Bulgarian
Catalan / Català
Czech / čeština
Danish / Dansk
Dutch / Nederlands
English
Esperanto
Estonian / eesti keel
Finnish / suomi
French / Français
German / Deutsch
Indonesian / Bahasa Indonesia
Italian / Italiano
Norwegian / Bokmål
Portuguese / Português
Russian
Serbian
Spanish / Español
Swedish / svenska
Turkish / Türkçe
Ukranian
Welsh / Cymraeg








		
		
	









	

	
Note that the resulting PDF file requires a PDF viewer, for example
the free Adobe Reader.










Click here to Share a link to this Page on Facebook




Suggestions? Feedback? Comments?
Submit your suggestions and feedback below.
We welcome any and all feedback!Name: 
Email: 
Submit


Subscribe to PDFCalendar.com Newsletter!
Receive email updates whenever PDFCalendar.com is updated.
No spam, we promise.  You can unsubscribe whenever you want.Subscribe Now 



 Post this page to del.icio.us
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